WC, plaster, painted internal walls, and electricity and 
water supply. 

Premises To Let: 46.54m² (501ft²)

Floor Areas

Lease Terms and Rental 
The property is available by way of a new effectively full 
repairing and insuring lease for a term to be agreed at 
an annual rent of:-

£19,500 per annum exclusive 
(Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred Pounds)

Service Charge 
A service charge shall apply to cover common area 
repair and maintenance costs, together with security 
and marketing. The current service charge budget is 
£1,985 plus VAT. 

VAT
The property is selected for the purposes of VAT and